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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФИЛАТОВ Антон  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
ОПРЫШКО Семён  2  V  V  4  4  2 0.333 -2 22 4
СОРОКИН Антон  1  1  3  4  2  3 0.000 -16 14 7
ПОЛЬНИКОВ Данил  2  3  V  1  V  4 0.333 -5 20 5
СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ Максим  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 1 22 3
ЗИНОВЬЕВ Александр  3  V  V  2  2  2 0.333 -7 19 6
МАРИНЕНКО Аркадий  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
КРАМИН Матвей  1  V  4  4  0 0.200 -10 14 5
ФИЛИППОВ Кирилл  1  4  1  3  0 0.000 -16 9 6
КРЫЛОВ Данил  1  V  V  4  3 0.400 -2 18 4
СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл  0  V  V  V  3 0.600 -3 18 3
ЕЛОВИКОВ Георгий  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАЛДЫРВАН Михаил  3  1  4  2  1 0.000 -13 11 6
ОГНЁВ Никита V4  0  0  3  0 0.200 -16 7 5
ЦАПЛИН Артём  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор  V  V  2  V  2 0.600 2 19 3
ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр  V  V  3  4  3 0.400 0 20 4
АЛЕКСАНДРОВ Илья  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАТВЕЕВ Степан  1  3  V  3  V 0.400 0 17 4
ГОРИН Никита  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 2
КАРПЕНКО Егор  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
МАЛАХОВ Андрей  1  2  1  2  2 0.000 -17 8 6
ТРОФИМОВ Михаил  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 3 21 3
БОГОЛЕЙША Матвей  1  0  1  V  4 0.200 -11 11 5
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЦЫПЛАКОВ Олег НОВ 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
2 ФИЛАТОВ Антон НОВ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
3 ЦАПЛИН Артём НОВ 1.000 15 24 квалифицированных
4 МАРИНЕНКО Арк НОВ 0.833 11 28 квалифицированных
5 КАРПЕНКО Егор НОВ 0.800 13 24 квалифицированных
6 ГОРИН Никита НОВ 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
7 АЛЕКСАНДРОВ И НОВ 0.800 12 23 квалифицированных
7 ЕЛОВИКОВ Георг НОВ 0.800 12 23 квалифицированных
9 ТРОФИМОВ Миха НОВ 0.800 3 21 квалифицированных

10 СУХОРУЧЕНКОВ НОВ 0.667 1 22 квалифицированных
11 КАЛАШНИКОВ Е НОВ 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
12 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кир НОВ 0.600 -3 18 квалифицированных
13 ГАВРИЛЕНКО Ал НОВ 0.400 0 20 квалифицированных
14 МАТВЕЕВ Степан НОВ 0.400 0 17 квалифицированных
15 КРЫЛОВ Данил НОВ 0.400 -2 18 квалифицированных
16 ОПРЫШКО Семён НОВ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицированных
17 ПОЛЬНИКОВ Дан НОВ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
18 ЗИНОВЬЕВ Алекс НОВ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных
19 КРАМИН Матвей НОВ 0.200 -10 14 квалифицированных
20 БОГОЛЕЙША Мат НОВ 0.200 -11 11 квалифицированных
21 ОГНЁВ Никита НОВ 0.200 -16 7 квалифицированных
22 ШАЛДЫРВАН Ми НОВ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
23 СОРОКИН Антон НОВ 0.000 -16 14 выбывший
24 ФИЛИППОВ Кири НОВ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
25 МАЛАХОВ Андре НОВ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
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